Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•	Technical Data Sheet : TTDS-205
AVAILABLE SIZES
PART NUMBER EXAMPLE
Safety and Electrical Symbol Labels
ESSW Safety Labels
Introducing
The ESSW safety and warning labels are made with pressure sensitive adhesive. They
are suitable for labeling electrical tools, apparatuses and installations. The available
printed symbols are protected by lamination to resist abrasion and aggressive fluids.
ESSW Safety Labels
 Ordering Description  Length of each side (mm)
Length of each side
(inches)
Graphic
 ESSW1-025   25.00  0.984
 ESSW1-050W   50.00  1.968
 ESSW1-100W   100.00  3.937
 ESSW1-200   200.00  7.874
 ESSW30-025   25.00  0.984
 ESSW30-050   50.00  1.968
 ESSW30-100   100.00  3.937
 ESSW30-200   200.00  7.874
 ESSW-80-025   25.00  0.984
 ESSW80-050   50.00  1.968
EESW 10 105
Width (105.00 mm)
Label Type
Product Family